MENU

Rise & Shine

BREAKFAST SERVED 2-11.30AM

SAUSAGE BAP
BACON BAP cro

£7.50
£750

MUSHROOM & HALLOUMI BAP vccro £7:99

FULL ENGLISH BAP

bacon, sausage, egg

£9.00

Flamin-Go Grill

BEACH BURGER cro
beef burger, applewood, baconnaise, tomato,
pickles, gem lettuce

HANOI CHICK BURGER

crispy buttermilk chicken, asian slaw,
chilli & lime mayo

CHICKEN SKEWER

£13:50

£1350

£1230

flat bread, pickled cabbage, asian slaw, peri peri mayo

SOBO SMOKEDOG

bratwurst hotdog, crispy onions, chipotle sauce

NO CLUCKS GIVEN vcve
southern fried vegan “chicken” fillet, asian slaw,
chilli & lime mayo

NOBO SIMOKEDOG va

vegetarian hotdog, crispy onions, chipotle sauce

NOBO TACO vcve

southern fried vegan “chicken” taco, guacamole,
pickled red cabbage

£12:50

£13:50

£12%0

£12:50

From the Ocean

SOBO TACO vcve

prawn, chicken or vegan taco, guacamole,
pickled red cabbage

SOBO CRABCRKES cr

£12:50

£12.00

thai spiced crabcakes, asian slaw, sweet chilli sauce

CALAMARI

salt & pepper coating, chilli & lime mayo

TROPICAL PRAWNS

mango & chilli butterfly prawns, sweet chilli sauce

SOBO Juniors

SERVED WITH FRIES

MINI FISH ‘N’ CHIPS
CHICKEN Ggoujons
MINI DAWG

VEGAN GOUJONS vcve

£10:50

£11:50

£7-50
£7.50
£750
£750

TOASTED SOURDOUGH
~ guacamole, cherry tomato, sunflower seeds VG VE
~ peanut butter & jelly VG VE

GRANOLA va

peach & almond with greek yoghurt

WAFFLES va

greek yoghurt, berry compote

Beach Bowls

SPRING ROLLS vcve

asian slaw, sweet chilli sauce

SUMMER WOK crva ve
mixed veg, noodles, sesame, lime, coriander,
sweel 'n’ sour sauce

POKE BOWL crvcve

quinoa, avocado, pickled cabbage, edamame,
carrot, watermelon, spring onion

SUMMER TABBOULEH va

with feta, pormegranate seeds & floked almonds

add to the above dishes:
PRAWNS

CHICKEN

TOFU

Fries

S&P FRIES crvcve
PERI PERI FRIES crvac ve
CHIPOTLE FRIES crvac ve

SOBO GARLIC FRIES cr v ve
add parmesan +£1

SOBO Stacks

FILLED TORSTED FOCARCCIA ROLL

cuBAn

ham, cured pork, cheese, pickles, mojo sauce

ZOLTAR vc

za'atar spiced aubergine, roasted peppers,
sundried tomatoes, rocket

TUNA MELT

tuna, mayo, sweetcorn, cheddar

£6.00
£5.00
£700

£750

£8.00

£14.00

£12:00

£1200

£600
£6,00
£4.00

£5.00
£5:50
£550
£550

£850

£850

£850

- FOOD WITH A VIEW

Scan for detailed.allergyinformation. ¢

) Gluten free option available on request.GEGluten free. \
Qur'menu.destriptions.denct list all |ngred|ents or allergens. If you are at all concerned about cLLergens please ask any member of staff.

 Megetarian VE Vegan.



