EN

Rise & Shine BREAKFAST SERVED 9-11.30AM

SAUSAGE BAP	£7.50	TOASTED SOURDOUGH
BACON BAP GFO	£7.50	~ guacamole, cherry tomato, sunflower seeds VG VE ~ peanut butter & jelly VG VE
MUSHROOM & HALLOUMI BAP VG GF	o £7.00	GRANOLA VG
FULL ENGLISH BAP	£9.00	peach & almond with greek yoghurt
bacon, sausage, egg		WAFFLES VG greek yoghurt, berry compote

Flamin-Go Grill

£13.50
£13.50
£12.50
£12.50
£13.50
£12.50
£12.50

From the Ocean

11 on the occur	
SOBO TACO VG VE prawn, chicken or vegan taco, guacamole, pickled red cabbage	£12.50
SOBO CRABCAKES GF thai spiced crabcakes, asian slaw, sweet chilli sauce	£12.00
CALAMARI salt & pepper coating, chilli & lime mayo	£10.50
TROPICAL PRAWNS mango & chilli butterfly prawns, sweet chilli sauce	£11.50

Beach Bowls

SPRING POLLS VOVE

asian slaw, sweet chilli sauce	E9.sc
SUMMER WOK GF VG VE mixed veg, noodles, sesame, lime, coriander, sweet 'n' sour sauce	£14.00
POKE BOWL GF VG VE quinoa, avocado, pickled cabbage, edamame, carrot, watermelon, spring onion	£12.00
SUMMER TABBOULEH VG with feta, pomegranate seeds & flaked almonds	£12 .00
add to the above dishes:	
PRAWNS	£6.00
CHICKEN	£6.00
тоғи	£4.00

£6.00 £5.00 £7.00

£7.50

Fries

S&P FRIES GFVG VE	£5.00
PERI PERI FRIES GF VG VE	£5.50
CHIPOTLE FRIES GF VG VE	£5.50
SOBO GARLIC FRIES GF VG VE	£5.50
add parmesan +£1	

SOBO Juniors SERVED WITH FRIES

MINI FISH 'N' CHIPS	£7.50
CHICKEN GOUJONS	£7.50
MINI DAWG	£7.50
VEGAN GOUJONS VG VE	£7.50

SOBO Stacks

CUBAN ham, cured pork, cheese, pickles, mojo sauce	£8.50
ZOLTAR vg za'atar spiced aubergine, roasted peppers, sundried tomatoes, rocket	£8.50
TUNA MELT	£8.50

